
Resultatlista  IPRK  1  Umeå  2015
Datum:  2015-­‐01-­‐21
Plats:  Dragonens  friidrottshall,  Umeå
Tävlingsledare:  Göran  Kero
Eltid:  Andreas  Pettersson
Starter:  Jonas  Sundström

60m

Heat  1

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Fanny  Panboon-­‐95 Skellefteå  AIK 8.00

2 Ellen  Tyni  Bogdanoff-­‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK 8.61
3 Emmy  Backeström-­‐97 Umedalens  IF 8.73
4 Elina  Karvonen-­‐01 IF  Vingarna 9.38

Heat  2

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Anton  Korzhavyi-­‐94 IFK  Umeå 7.50
2 Eric  Hallquist-­‐96 Östersunds  GIF 7.61
3 Daniel  Eriksson-­‐96 IF  Vingarna 7.69
4 Simon  Hällman-­‐96 IFK  Umeå 8.01

Heat  3

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-­‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 7.12
2 Jonathan  Hellsing-­‐98 Sundsvalls  FI 7.19
3 Andreas  Rosén-­‐92 IFK  Umeå 7.28
4 Ludwig  Olofsson-­‐98 Bodens  FIF 7.54

Heat  4

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Fanny  Panboon-­‐95 Skellefteå  AIK 8.02 (extralopp,  utom  tävlan)
2 Mirjam  Skog-­‐00 Umedalens  IF 8.77
3 Anders  Hofer-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 9.32

Samlad  Resultatlista

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-­‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 7.12 1  M
2 Jonathan  Hellsing-­‐98 Sundsvalls  FI 7.19 2  M



3 Andreas  Rosén-­‐92 IFK  Umeå 7.28 3  M
4 Anton  Korzhavyi-­‐94 IFK  Umeå 7.50 4  M
5 Ludwig  Olofsson-­‐98 Bodens  FIF 7.54 5  M
6 Eric  Hallquist-­‐96 Östersunds  GIF 7.61 6  M
7 Daniel  Eriksson-­‐96 IF  Vingarna 7.69 7  M
8 Fanny  Panboon-­‐95 Skellefteå  AIK 8.00 1  K
9 Simon  Hällman-­‐96 IFK  Umeå 8.01 8  M

10 Ellen  Tyni  Bogdanoff-­‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK 8.61 2  K
11 Emmy  Backeström-­‐97 Umedalens  IF 8.73 3  K
12 Mirjam  Skog-­‐00 Umedalens  IF 8.77 4  K
13 Anders  Hofer-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 9.32 9  M
14 Elina  Karvonen-­‐01 IF  Vingarna 9.38 5  K

200m

Heat  1

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Isabelle  Eriksson-­‐86 IFK  Lidingö 26.34
2 Minna  Södermark-­‐97 IFK  Umeå 27.90
3 Anna  Hillbom-­‐97 Gällivare  SK 28.47

Heat  2

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Matilda  Brännström-­‐98 Umedalens  IF 28.26
2 Elsa  Olsson-­‐98 Umedalens  IF 28.71
3 Emmy  Backeström-­‐97 Umedalens  IF 29.09
4 Elina  Karvonen-­‐01 IF  Vingarna 31.78

Heat  3

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-­‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 22.75
2 Eric  Hallquist-­‐96 Östersunds  GIF 24.47

Samlad  Resultatlista

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Johan  Lilja-­‐95 Sundsvalls  FI 22.75 1  M
2 Eric  Hallquist-­‐96 Östersunds  GIF 24.47 2  M
3 Isabelle  Eriksson-­‐86 IFK  Lidingö 26.34 1  K
4 Minna  Södermark-­‐97 IFK  Umeå 27.90 2  K
5 Matilda  Brännström-­‐98 Umedalens  IF 28.26 3  K
6 Anna  Hillbom-­‐97 Gällivare  SK 28.47 4  K
7 Elsa  Olsson-­‐98 Umedalens  IF 28.71 5  K



8 Emmy  Backeström-­‐97 Umedalens  IF 29.09 6  K
9 Elina  Karvonen-­‐01 IF  Vingarna 31.78 7  K

400m

Heat  1

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Hjalmar  Olsson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 55.46
2 Magnus  Rosenqvist-­‐88 IFK  Umeå 56.12
3 Anders  Hofer-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 65.52

Heat  2

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Linus  Tegenborg  Sjöström-­‐00 Umedalens  IF 60.18
2 Wilhelm  Olofsson-­‐00 IFK  Umeå 61.79
3 Klara  Hofer  Mattsson-­‐00 IFK  Umeå 77.84
Oskar  Bäckström-­‐97 IFK  Umeå DQ Linjetramp

Samlad  Resultatlista

Plac Namn Klubb Tid
1 Hjalmar  Olsson-­‐96 Umedalens  IF 55.46 1  M
2 Magnus  Rosenqvist-­‐88 IFK  Umeå 56.12 2  M
3 Linus  Tegenborg  Sjöström-­‐00 Umedalens  IF 60.18 3  M
4 Wilhelm  Olofsson-­‐00 IFK  Umeå 61.79 4  M
5 Anders  Hofer-­‐69 IFK  Umeå 65.52 5  M
6 Klara  Hofer  Mattsson-­‐00 IFK  Umeå 77.84 1  K

Längd  M

Plac Namn Klubb Res
1 Linus  Tegenborg  Sjöström-­‐00 Umedalens  IF 5.20 5.18/5.18/5.16/5.16/5.20/5.10

60m  Häck  K  (84,0  cm)

Plac Namn Klubb Tid

1 Victoria  Stöckel-­‐97 Nedre  Soppero  IK 9.91

Längd  K

Plac Namn Klubb Res

1 Victoria  Stöckel-­‐97 Nedre  Soppero  IK 5.02 x/5.02/-­‐/4.97/4.86/-­‐
2 Mirjam  Skog-­‐00 Umedalens  IF 4.44 4.23/4.44/4.24/4.10/-­‐/-­‐



Ellen  Tyni  Bogdanoff-­‐98 Nedre  Soppero  IK X x/x/x/x/x/x




